
33ème Tour de l'Eure Juniors

Cyclisme Assistance 04/05/2019

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : 1
GISORS - LES ANDELYS

2.14

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

WILLERBORD WIL VOORUIT 8 10 341 1
St MICHEL AUBER 93 8 11 00 0 262 1
VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 8 11 00 0 263 1
WIELERCLUB Onder Ons Parike 8 11 00 0 264 1
VC ROUEN  76 8 11 00 0 265 1
VAN MOER Logistique Team 8 11 33 0 596 1
US METROPOLITAIN TRANSPORT 8 11 42 1 087 1
VCA St QUENTIN Amateur 8 11 54 1 208 1
SUD de L EURE Cyclisme 8 16 08 5 349 1
Sélection FINISTERE 8 16 46 6 1210 1
Sélection ILLE et VILAINE 8 16 46 6 1211
SPIDERKING Soenens U19 8 18 12 7 3812
UC TILLY sur SEULLES 8 18 42 8 0813
UC NANTES Atlantique 8 19 20 8 4614
Sélection SEINE MARITIME 8 25 26 14 5215
AC TOURLAVILLE 8 27 02 16 2816
LA ROCHE VENDEE Cyclisme 8 27 45 17 1117
UV LE NEUBOURG 8 29 48 19 1418
GSC BLAGNAC VS32 8 30 17 19 4319

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

WILLERBORD WIL VOORUIT 218 10 341 (14  11  12) 1
St MICHEL AUBER 93 348 11 00 0 262 (144  143  141) 9
VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 628 11 00 0 263 (61  64  63) 12
WIELERCLUB Onder Ons Parike 638 11 00 0 264 (32  34  33) 7
VC ROUEN  76 828 11 00 0 265 (183  184  181) 11
VAN MOER Logistique Team 1148 11 33 0 596 (3  5  2) 32
US METROPOLITAIN TRANSPORT 728 11 42 1 087 (186  188  187) 8
VCA St QUENTIN Amateur 1198 11 54 1 208 (167  169  168) 30
SUD de L EURE Cyclisme 898 16 08 5 349 (114  115  111) 13
Sélection FINISTERE 1068 16 46 6 1210 (43  45  42) 19
Sélection ILLE et VILAINE 1298 16 46 6 1211 (191  193  195) 33
SPIDERKING Soenens U19 1008 18 12 7 3812 (21  23  24) 4
UC TILLY sur SEULLES 1638 18 42 8 0813 (129  130  126) 40
UC NANTES Atlantique 1218 19 20 8 4614 (54  51  55) 5
Sélection SEINE MARITIME 1568 25 26 14 5215 (136  138  137) 18
AC TOURLAVILLE 1998 27 02 16 2816 (197  198  196) 51
LA ROCHE VENDEE Cyclisme 1798 27 45 17 1117 (151  153  152) 34
UV LE NEUBOURG 1128 29 48 19 1418 (102  101  103) 2
GSC BLAGNAC VS32 1698 30 17 19 4319 (131  133  135) 20
SC MOYON 2298 32 39 22 0520 (179  177  176) 72
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 1948 36 17 25 4321 (161  165  162) 29
Mixte EURE - ORNE 2198 37 41 27 0722 (71  74  72) 47
Sélection de MAYENNE 2128 42 34 32 0023 (171  173  175) 55
SPORT BREIZH AC LEONARDE 2028 42 57 32 2324 (81  83  82) 25
CSM CLAMART Cyclisme 92 2718 46 11 35 3725 (157  156  160) 71
Sélection HAUTE VIENNE 2488 53 38 43 0426 (91  93  92) 54
Team AVESNOIS 2468 56 23 45 4927 (146  148  150) 14
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SC MOYON 8 32 39 22 0520
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 8 36 17 25 4321
Mixte EURE - ORNE 8 37 41 27 0722
Sélection de MAYENNE 8 42 34 32 0023
SPORT BREIZH AC LEONARDE 8 42 57 32 2324
CSM CLAMART Cyclisme 92 8 46 11 35 3725
Sélection HAUTE VIENNE 8 53 38 43 0426
Team AVESNOIS 8 56 23 45 4927
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